C/109 [28.11.-28.01.]

Poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

piatek

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:30

08:30-08:45

08:45-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

C/109
Matematyka [éw aud. M1]

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

C/109
Bioréznorodnos¢ i ochrona
wad stodkich [w 30h]
dr K. Bana$
prof. dr hab. T.Namiotko

C/109
Matematyka [éw aud. M2]

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

C/109
Matematyka [éw aud. M3]

Konsultacje

mgr
E.Pakalska

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:.00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

C/109
Bioréznorodnos¢ i ochrona
waod stodkich [w 30h]
dr K. Banas
prof. dr hab. T.Namiotko

Semianrium Il
KEM

Jezyk angielski
grupa B

15:00-15:15




